
ARTYN  120ARTYN  120

All the parameters of ARTYN
are up to the European standard EN 12590:1999

ARTYN inghas very good sew ability on every machine and is recommended
for sewing of :

light women , men and childrens clothes, shirt and blouses, sportwear, lingerie’s ’s

ARTYN 150ARTYN 150 lingerie, clothes made of thin fabrics and knitted fabrics, net curtains

ARTYN 50EARTYN 50E
heavy fabrics, leather clothing, camping articles, shoes, industrial gloves, decorative
seams on jeans, bathroom rugs

ARTYNARTYN
100% olyesterp

ARTYN - this core spun polyester thread has very high tensile strength and is suitable for every type of

stitch and seam. This modern thread is made of high quality materials with good friction, chemical and

light resistance.All available colours have excellent durability to light, washing and chemical treatment.

Available colours according to the shade card for .Integrated colour catalogue for the sewing threads Make up: crosswound on tubes or cones.

Article Dtex x ply

Average
linear mass

of the threads

Minimum average tensile strength

required by
the Standard
PN-EN 12590

guaranteed by
„ARIADNA”

Make - up Recommended
needle size

Technical data:

furniture and car upholstery, heavy fabrics, tents, leather articles  jeans articles,ARTYN 30ARTYN 30

ARTYN 40ARTYN 40ARTYN 40ARTYN 40ARTYN 40 car and furniture upholstery, heavy fabrics, leather clothing, leather articles,
decorative seams on jeans, camping articles

ARTYN 80EARTYN 80E
women , men and children's garments, sportwear, medium-weight fabrics,
protective clothing , camping articles

’s ’s
and workwear

®®

Artyn 150

Artyn 120

Artyn 80E

Artyn 50E

Artyn 40

Artyn 30

dtex dtex

105 x 2

125 x 2

210 x 2

210 x 3

370 x 2

370 x 3

220

280

455

670

775

1200

cN cN

700

980

1 719

2 589

3 119

4 523

900

1 100

1 950

2 900

3 950

5 800

1000, 5000

1000, 5000

1000, 5000

1000, 5000

5000

5000

m No.

70 - 80

70 - 80

80 - 90

100 - 120

120 - 140

140 <
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