



ARTY 100% polyester

ARTYN - this core spun polyester thread has very high tensile strength and is suitable for every type of stitch and seam. This modern thread is made of high quality materials with good friction, chemical and light resistance. All available colours have excellent durability to light, washing and chemical treatment.

All the parameters of ARTYN are up to the European standard EN 12590:1999

ARTYN has very good sewing ability on every machine and is recommended for sewing of:

ARTYN 150 lingerie, clothes made of thin fabrics and knitted fabrics, net curtains

ARTYN 120 light women's, men's and childrens clothes, shirt and blouses, sportwear, lingerie

women's, men's and children's garments, sportwear, medium-weight fabrics, **ARTYN 80E** protective clothing and workwear, camping articles

heavy fabrics, leather clothing, camping articles, shoes, industrial gloves, decorative **ARTYN 50E** seams on jeans, bathroom rugs

car and furniture upholstery, heavy fabrics, leather clothing, leather articles, ARTYN 40 decorative seams on jeans, camping articles

ARTYN 30 furniture and car upholstery, heavy fabrics, tents, leather articles, jeans articles

Technical data:			Minimum averag	e tensile strength		
Article	Dtex x ply	Average linear mass of the threads	required by the Standard PN-EN 12590	guaranteed by "ARIADNA"	Make - up	Recommended needle size
	dtex	dtex	cN	cN	m	No.
Artyn 150	105 x 2	220	700	900	1000, 5000	70 - 80
Artyn 120	125 x 2	280	980	1 100	1000, 5000	70 - 80
Artyn 80E	210 x 2	455	1 719	1 950	1000, 5000	80 - 90
Artyn 50E	210 x 3	670	2 589	2 900	1000, 5000	100 - 120
Artyn 40	370 x 2	775	3 119	3 950	5000	120 - 140
Artyn 30	370 x 3	1200	4 523	5 800	5000	140 <

Available colours according to the shade card for Integrated colour catalogue for the sewing threads.

Make up: crosswound on tubes or cones

